1
Introduction
The Shwo series is a surface-mount high-power
device featuring high brightness combined with a
compact size that is suitable for all kinds of lighting
applications such as general illumination, flash, spot,
signal, industrial and commercial lighting. The thermal
pad of this device is electrically isolated providing

implementation into lighting applications. The Order Codes below are currently available White Shwo LEDs.
For Example:  If you order product using P/N ELSW-J61C3-0LPGS-D5700, you will get
White, Shwo series LEDs at 700mA are listed below
Color Order Code of ELSW
Minimum
Luminous
Flux (lm)
CCT (K)
Wavelength
(nm)
Forward
Voltage
(V)
CRI
(Typical)
 ELSW-J61C3-0LPGS-D6500 150 6500-1~6500-4 3.25~4.15 75
 ELSW-J71C3-0LPGS-D6500 160 6500-1~6500-4 3.25~4.15 75
 ELSW-J61C3-0LPGS-D5700 150 5700-1~5700-4 3.25~4.15 75
 ELSW-J71C3-0LPGS-D5700 160 5700-1~5700-4 3.25~4.15 75
 ELSW-J21M3-0LPGS-D3000 110 3000-1~3000-4 3.25~4.15 80
 ELSW-J31M3-0LPGS-D3000 120 3000-1~3000-4 3.25~4.15 80
Note:  CRI measurement tolerance: ±5.
Color
Radiation
Pattern